MS-10N00S000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
APEM Inc. MS-10N00S000 APEM Inc. Supplier APEM Inc. Distributor
APEM Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER MS-10N00S000
MANUFACTURER APEM Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH JOYSTICK BALL TIP HALL
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 5VDC
TYPE Joystick, 2 - Axis
TERMINATION STYLE Wire Leads
SWITCH FUNCTION 360° Directional
SERIES HFX Series III
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 54.40mm Dia
OUTPUT Analog (Hall Effect)
OTHER NAMES 679-2274
MS10N00S000
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
OPERATING FORCE 750gf
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 10,000,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
FUNCTIONS, EXTRA -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Joystick, 2 - Axis Analog (Hall Effect) Output
CURRENT RATING -
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FINISH -
ACTUATOR TYPE Ball Tip
MS-10N00S000
Part Number: MS-10N00S000
Manufacturer/Brand: APEM Inc.
Product description SWITCH JOYSTICK BALL TIP HALL
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
MS-10N00S000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of MS-10N00S000
MS-10N00S000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
MS-11-142
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLK MARKER STRIP 11POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-118305-G
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 100MA
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-118405-H
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 100MA
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-10-141
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLK MARKER STRIP 10POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-1 0.100 OHM 3%
Manufacturers:  Riedon
Description:  RES 0.1 OHM 1W 3% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-10-142
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLK MARKER STRIP 10POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-12-140
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLOCK MARKER STRIP 12POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-105A01 (H)
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACTION SPDT 5A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-10-140
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLOCK MARKER STRIP 10POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-1 0.050 OHM 3%
Manufacturers:  Riedon
Description:  RES 0.05 OHM 1W 3% AXIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-12-141
Manufacturers:  Bel
Description:  BARRIER BLK MARKER STRIP 12POS
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
MS-10N00X000
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK BALL TIP HALL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ